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Details of Students Academic Results 

Academic Year 2021-2022 

Number of Students passed with First class and distinction:26 

Sl. 
NO 

Register 
Number 

Student Name Department 
Year of 
Passing 

1 610518104003 AKSHIYA N B.E - CSE April-2022 

2 610518104035 KAVIYA M B.E - CSE April-2022 

3 610518104044 MAHALAKSHMI P B.E - CSE April-2022 

4 610518104046 MENAKA M B.E - CSE April-2022 

5 610518104047 MIDHUNKUMAR K B.E - CSE April-2022 

6 610518104052 MONIKA A S B.E - CSE April-2022 

7 610518104065 PAVITHRA G B.E - CSE April-2022 

8 610518104071 PREETHIKA R B.E - CSE April-2022 

9 610518104074 PRIYANKA S B.E - CSE April-2022 

10 610518104085 SHANKAR R R B.E - CSE April-2022 

11 610518104107 SYED THAJUDEEN S B.E - CSE April-2022 

12 610518105012 DOMNIC J R B.E - EEE April-2022 

13 610518105014 ELAMATHI M B.E - EEE April-2022 

14 610518105077 SREEMATHI K B.E - EEE April-2022 

15 610518105078 SRINIVASAN M B.E - EEE April-2022 

16 610518106013 DEEPTHI D B.E - ECE April-2022 

17 610518106050 MEERA T B.E - ECE April-2022 

18 610518106057 NAGASOUNDARYA V B.E - ECE April-2022 

19 610518106058 NANDANA MAHESWARI R B.E - ECE April-2022 

20 610518106080 RAMMYA DHARSHINI K B.E - ECE April-2022 

21 610518106102 SWETHA S B.E - ECE April-2022 

22 610518114054 RAGHUL S B.E - MECH April-2022 

23 610520402001 PREMKUMAR S M.E-CAD/CAM April-2022 

24 610520405001 DEVI D M.E-CSE April-2022 

25 610520405002 HARI PRIYA M M.E-CSE April-2022 

26 610520405003 SINDHURI P M.E-CSE April-2022 

Number of Students passed with First class: 357 

1 610518103002 ABISHEK RAJ A B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

2 610518103005 AVINASH KRISHNA N B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

3 610518103006 DEVADHARSHINI R B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

4 610518103007 DEVI SREE A B.E - CIVIL April-2022 
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5 610518103008 DHANUSH S B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

6 610518103009 GIRUTHICGHA M B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

7 610518103010 GOVINDARAJ M B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

8 610518103011 GOWSHIKAA B B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

9 610518103012 HARI Haran V B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

10 610518103013 HARSHINI A B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

11 610518103014 JAYASRI K B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

12 610518103016 KARANSANTH M B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

13 610518103017 KAVIYASRI K B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

14 610518103018 KEERTHINI S B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

15 610518103022 PRADEEP P B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

16 610518103023 PURUSHOTHAMAN T B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

17 610518103024 RAGHUL S B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

18 610518103025 RAJAVEL R B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

19 610518103026 SANJAY R B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

20 610518103028 SATHISH KUMAR S B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

21 610518103029 SHALINI PRIYA M T B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

22 610518103031 SRIKANTH M N B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

23 610518103033 SUGANTHY M B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

24 610518103034 SUMITHRA G B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

25 610518103036 TAMILARASU A B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

26 610518103301 ABUTHAHIR S B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

27 610518103303 DEVI S B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

28 610518103304 PREM KUMAR R B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

29 610518103306 VASANTHKUMAR A B.E - CIVIL April-2022 

30 610518104001 ABINAYA S B.E - CSE April-2022 

31 610518104002 AJITH B B.E - CSE April-2022 

32 610518104004 ANANTHA RAJ S B.E - CSE April-2022 

33 610518104005 ANUJA J B.E - CSE April-2022 

34 610518104006 ANUSHA S B.E - CSE April-2022 

35 610518104007 ARCHANA V B.E - CSE April-2022 

36 610518104008 ARFATH KHAN M B.E - CSE April-2022 

37 610518104009 ARIVUMATHI R B.E - CSE April-2022 

38 610518104010 BARATH M B.E - CSE April-2022 

39 610518104011 BASKAR M B.E - CSE April-2022 

40 610518104012 BHARANI M B.E - CSE April-2022 

41 610518104013 BHARANI DHARAN S B.E - CSE April-2022 

42 610518104015 BRINDA S B.E - CSE April-2022 



   DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE | Affiliated to Anna University |Accredited by NAAC) 

________________________________________________________________________ 

 

________________________________________________________________________ 

43 610518104016 CHANDHRU S B.E - CSE April-2022 

44 610518104019 DHARANI M B.E - CSE April-2022 

45 610518104020 DHARANISH LG B.E - CSE April-2022 

46 610518104021 DHARSHINI S B.E - CSE April-2022 

47 610518104022 GIRIPRASATH R B.E - CSE April-2022 

48 610518104023 GOWTHAM C B.E - CSE April-2022 

49 610518104024 HARIHARAN S B.E - CSE April-2022 

50 610518104025 HARIHARAN V B.E - CSE April-2022 

51 610518104029 HUSSAIN ULLA KHAN V B.E - CSE April-2022 

52 610518104031 JAYASURYA A S B.E - CSE April-2022 

53 610518104032 JECHIGA K B.E - CSE April-2022 

54 610518104033 JOSHIKA T B.E - CSE April-2022 

55 610518104034 KABILAN V B.E - CSE April-2022 

56 610518104036 KEERTHIVASAN R B.E - CSE April-2022 

57 610518104037 KIRTHIKA S B.E - CSE April-2022 

58 610518104038 KOKILA R B.E - CSE April-2022 

59 610518104039 KOODALINGAM M B.E - CSE April-2022 

60 610518104041 LAVANYA B G B.E - CSE April-2022 

61 610518104042 LOGESHWARAN S S B.E - CSE April-2022 

62 610518104043 MADHUMITHA B B.E - CSE April-2022 

63 610518104045 MAHALAKSHMI V B.E - CSE April-2022 

64 610518104048 MITHUN KUMAR M B.E - CSE April-2022 

65 610518104050 MOHANAPRIYA K B.E - CSE April-2022 

66 610518104051 MOHAN RAJ P B.E - CSE April-2022 

67 610518104053 NAGESWARI N B.E - CSE April-2022 

68 610518104054 NARENDRAPRASATH K B.E - CSE April-2022 

69 610518104055 NARESH KUMAR S B.E - CSE April-2022 

70 610518104056 NATHINKUMAR M B.E - CSE April-2022 

71 610518104057 NAVEENA M B.E - CSE April-2022 

72 610518104058 NAVEENADEVI M B.E - CSE April-2022 

73 610518104059 NAVINSANKAR K B.E - CSE April-2022 

74 610518104060 NIRMAL RAJ T B.E - CSE April-2022 

75 610518104061 NISHA R B.E - CSE April-2022 

76 610518104062 NISHANT V S B.E - CSE April-2022 

77 610518104063 NITHESHWAR RAM K B.E - CSE April-2022 

78 610518104064 PALANIAPPAN R B.E - CSE April-2022 

79 610518104066 POORNIMA V B.E - CSE April-2022 

80 610518104067 PRABHAKARAN V B.E - CSE April-2022 



   DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AICTE | Affiliated to Anna University |Accredited by NAAC) 

________________________________________________________________________ 

 

________________________________________________________________________ 

81 610518104068 PRASANNA S B.E - CSE April-2022 

82 610518104070 PREETHA R B.E - CSE April-2022 

83 610518104073 PRIYANKA D B.E - CSE April-2022 

84 610518104075 RAJASHREE D B.E - CSE April-2022 

85 610518104076 RAJESH KUMAR Y B.E - CSE April-2022 

86 610518104077 RAKSHA R S B.E - CSE April-2022 

87 610518104078 RAMYA A B.E - CSE April-2022 

88 610518104079 RUBASRI G B.E - CSE April-2022 

89 610518104080 RUPANJANI S B.E - CSE April-2022 

90 610518104081 SAMITHAHARNI M B.E - CSE April-2022 

91 610518104082 SANTHOSH S B.E - CSE April-2022 

92 610518104084 SHAJERIN M B.E - CSE April-2022 

93 610518104086 SHANMUGAPRIYA G B.E - CSE April-2022 

94 610518104087 SHANTHOSH S B.E - CSE April-2022 

95 610518104088 SHERIN BANU M B.E - CSE April-2022 

96 610518104089 SHESSHANDANI K B.E - CSE April-2022 

97 610518104090 SHNEKA P B.E - CSE April-2022 

98 610518104091 SIVARAM L B.E - CSE April-2022 

99 610518104092 SNEGA R J B.E - CSE April-2022 

100 610518104093 SOWNDARI P B.E - CSE April-2022 

101 610518104094 SOWNDARYA LAKSHMI R B.E - CSE April-2022 

102 610518104095 SRI GAYATHRI N B.E - CSE April-2022 

103 610518104096 SRINATH A B.E - CSE April-2022 

104 610518104098 SRINIVASHINI M B.E - CSE April-2022 

105 610518104099 SUBHASINI S B B.E - CSE April-2022 

106 610518104100 SUDHARSAN M B.E - CSE April-2022 

107 610518104102 SUNMATHI T B.E - CSE April-2022 

108 610518104103 SURIYAPRAKASH A B.E - CSE April-2022 

109 610518104104 SURYA S B.E - CSE April-2022 

110 610518104105 SURYAPRAKASH C B.E - CSE April-2022 

111 610518104106 SWATHI K B.E - CSE April-2022 

112 610518104108 TAMILMATHI P B.E - CSE April-2022 

113 610518104109 THABASUM MOHASEENA S B.E - CSE April-2022 

114 610518104111 THARUN KUMAR S B.E - CSE April-2022 

115 610518104113 UDHAYA KUMAR S B.E - CSE April-2022 

116 610518104114 VAITHESHWARI J B.E - CSE April-2022 

117 610518104115 VANI R B.E - CSE April-2022 

118 610518104116 VASANTHABALAJI R B.E - CSE April-2022 
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119 610518104117 VENKATRAM R B.E - CSE April-2022 

120 610518104118 VIGNESH K S B.E - CSE April-2022 

121 610518104119 VIJAY S B.E - CSE April-2022 

122 610518104120 VINEKA R B.E - CSE April-2022 

123 610518104121 YOGESHWARAN R B.E - CSE April-2022 

124 610518104701 JAYASREE S B.E - CSE April-2022 

125 610518105002 AJAY P B.E - EEE April-2022 

126 610518105007 BALAJI P B.E - EEE April-2022 

127 610518105008 BHARATH A V B.E - EEE April-2022 

128 610518105009 BHARATH S B.E - EEE April-2022 

129 610518105011 DHAS PRAKASH Y B.E - EEE April-2022 

130 610518105013 ELAGIYA T B.E - EEE April-2022 

131 610518105017 GOKUL S B.E - EEE April-2022 

132 610518105018 GOKULASINDHUJA R B.E - EEE April-2022 

133 610518105019 GOKULRAJ G B.E - EEE April-2022 

134 610518105021 GOWTHAM B B.E - EEE April-2022 

135 610518105022 GOWTHAM S B.E - EEE April-2022 

136 610518105024 INDHU J P B.E - EEE April-2022 

137 610518105025 JAIPRIYA P B.E - EEE April-2022 

138 610518105027 JAYASHREE S B.E - EEE April-2022 

139 610518105028 JAYASHRI A S B.E - EEE April-2022 

140 610518105030 KALAIPRIYA S P B.E - EEE April-2022 

141 610518105031 KALAIVANI S B.E - EEE April-2022 

142 610518105032 KANNAN V B.E - EEE April-2022 

143 610518105035 KARTHIKEYAN D B.E - EEE April-2022 

144 610518105036 KAYALVIZHI K B.E - EEE April-2022 

145 610518105037 KEERTHIGAA S B.E - EEE April-2022 

146 610518105038 KEERTHIKA P B.E - EEE April-2022 

147 610518105039 KISHANTHINI C M B.E - EEE April-2022 

148 610518105042 MADHAN KUMAR R B.E - EEE April-2022 

149 610518105043 MADURAVANI S B.E - EEE April-2022 

150 610518105046 MOHAN RAJ S B.E - EEE April-2022 

151 610518105047 MUGILAN R B.E - EEE April-2022 

152 610518105048 NANDHAKUMAR E B.E - EEE April-2022 

153 610518105050 NAVEEN SHANKAR K B.E - EEE April-2022 

154 610518105051 NEELA POOJA P B.E - EEE April-2022 

155 610518105052 NITHIKA R B.E - EEE April-2022 

156 610518105053 POOJA S B.E - EEE April-2022 
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157 610518105056 RAGULANTO J B.E - EEE April-2022 

158 610518105057 RAJA T B.E - EEE April-2022 

159 610518105058 RAJALAKSHMI K B.E - EEE April-2022 

160 610518105059 RAMYA K B.E - EEE April-2022 

161 610518105060 RAMYA R B.E - EEE April-2022 

162 610518105061 RAMYA THARSHINI C B.E - EEE April-2022 

163 610518105062 RANJITH VIKRAMAN N B.E - EEE April-2022 

164 610518105063 ROSHAN SHANKAR N M B.E - EEE April-2022 

165 610518105065 SABITHA G B.E - EEE April-2022 

166 610518105066 SAISHARAN G B.E - EEE April-2022 

167 610518105067 SANCHANI S B.E - EEE April-2022 

168 610518105068 SANDHIYA M B.E - EEE April-2022 

169 610518105070 SANTHOSH K B.E - EEE April-2022 

170 610518105071 SANTHOSH K B.E - EEE April-2022 

171 610518105074 SHOBANA J B.E - EEE April-2022 

172 610518105075 SOUNDHARYAA T A B.E - EEE April-2022 

173 610518105076 SOWMIYA K B.E - EEE April-2022 

174 610518105079 TAMIL SELVAN K B.E - EEE April-2022 

175 610518105082 VAIDHEESWAR S B.E - EEE April-2022 

176 610518105083 VALLARASI S B.E - EEE April-2022 

177 610518105084 VASANTHAKUMAR P B.E - EEE April-2022 

178 610518105085 VIJAYA M B.E - EEE April-2022 

179 610518105086 VIMAL ARASAN K R B.E - EEE April-2022 

180 610518105087 VINOTH KUMAR B B.E - EEE April-2022 

181 610518105088 YOGESH S B.E - EEE April-2022 

182 610518105089 YUVARAJ R B.E - EEE April-2022 

183 610518105301 ABOORVAN G B.E - EEE April-2022 

184 610518105305 KARTHICK A R B.E - EEE April-2022 

185 610518105306 KAVITHA M B.E - EEE April-2022 

186 610518105308 SATHISHKUMAR V B.E - EEE April-2022 

187 610518105501 DHAMOTHARAN R B.E - EEE April-2022 

188 610518106001 AARTHI R B.E - ECE April-2022 

189 610518106002 ABISHEK C VESTO B.E - ECE April-2022 

190 610518106003 ABRAKHAM A B.E - ECE April-2022 

191 610518106004 AJAY K B.E - ECE April-2022 

192 610518106005 AKILAN M B.E - ECE April-2022 

193 610518106006 AKILARASAN A V B.E - ECE April-2022 

194 610518106007 BALAJI C B.E - ECE April-2022 
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195 610518106008 BHARATH M B.E - ECE April-2022 

196 610518106009 DANESWARRAN T B.E - ECE April-2022 

197 610518106010 DEEPADHARSHINI N B.E - ECE April-2022 

198 610518106011 DEEPAK RAJ R B.E - ECE April-2022 

199 610518106012 DEEPAK VISHNU G V B.E - ECE April-2022 

200 610518106014 DINESHKUMAR S B.E - ECE April-2022 

201 610518106017 GIRIDHAR M B.E - ECE April-2022 

202 610518106018 GOKUL R B.E - ECE April-2022 

203 610518106019 GOPIKRISHNAN R B.E - ECE April-2022 

204 610518106020 GOWTHAM P B.E - ECE April-2022 

205 610518106021 GOWTHAM S B.E - ECE April-2022 

206 610518106022 HARIHARAN M B.E - ECE April-2022 

207 610518106023 HARI KRISHNAN M B.E - ECE April-2022 

208 610518106024 HARI KRISHNAN S B.E - ECE April-2022 

209 610518106025 HARISH M R B.E - ECE April-2022 

210 610518106026 INDHU M B.E - ECE April-2022 

211 610518106027 ISWARYA P B.E - ECE April-2022 

212 610518106028 JAGADEESH G B.E - ECE April-2022 

213 610518106029 JAYANTHI D B.E - ECE April-2022 

214 610518106030 JAYASHREE M B.E - ECE April-2022 

215 610518106031 JAYA SURYA R B.E - ECE April-2022 

216 610518106032 JEETHU G B.E - ECE April-2022 

217 610518106033 JEEVA HARISH U B.E - ECE April-2022 

218 610518106034 KAILASAM N B.E - ECE April-2022 

219 610518106036 KANISHKA S A B.E - ECE April-2022 

220 610518106038 KARTHIKEYAN U B.E - ECE April-2022 

221 610518106039 KARTHIKEYAN V B.E - ECE April-2022 

222 610518106040 KARTHIK RAJA P B.E - ECE April-2022 

223 610518106041 KASHINATH M J B.E - ECE April-2022 

224 610518106043 KEERTHANA N B.E - ECE April-2022 

225 610518106044 KEERTHI KUMAR A B.E - ECE April-2022 

226 610518106045 KIRUTHIGA V B.E - ECE April-2022 

227 610518106047 MADHANKUMAR M B.E - ECE April-2022 

228 610518106051 MITHUN SANJAY M B.E - ECE April-2022 

229 610518106052 MOGITHAA V B.E - ECE April-2022 

230 610518106053 MOHAMED SHAJID ALI S A B.E - ECE April-2022 

231 610518106054 
MOHAMMED SAHITH 
IBRAHIM I 

B.E - ECE April-2022 
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232 610518106056 MOULIDHARAN M B.E - ECE April-2022 

233 610518106059 NANDHINI B B.E - ECE April-2022 

234 610518106060 NAVEEN M B.E - ECE April-2022 

235 610518106061 NAVEEN ANTO R B.E - ECE April-2022 

236 610518106062 NAVEEN BALAJI R B.E - ECE April-2022 

237 610518106063 NAVEENKUMAR M B.E - ECE April-2022 

238 610518106064 NAVEEN RAJU K B.E - ECE April-2022 

239 610518106065 NISHANTHI S B.E - ECE April-2022 

240 610518106066 NITHYAPRIYA M B.E - ECE April-2022 

241 610518106067 NIVETHITHA A B.E - ECE April-2022 

242 610518106068 PAYASWINI R S B.E - ECE April-2022 

243 610518106069 POOJA A B.E - ECE April-2022 

244 610518106070 POOJAASHREE P V B.E - ECE April-2022 

245 610518106071 POOVARASAN V B.E - ECE April-2022 

246 610518106072 PRAVEEN G B.E - ECE April-2022 

247 610518106073 PRAVEEN R B.E - ECE April-2022 

248 610518106074 PRIYADHARSHINI P B.E - ECE April-2022 

249 610518106075 PRIYANKA N B.E - ECE April-2022 

250 610518106076 RAFEE K B.E - ECE April-2022 

251 610518106077 RAJCOVI C B.E - ECE April-2022 

252 610518106078 RAJESHKANNA G B.E - ECE April-2022 

253 610518106079 RAJKUMAR S B.E - ECE April-2022 

254 610518106081 RAMYA T M B.E - ECE April-2022 

255 610518106082 RANGARAJ P B.E - ECE April-2022 

256 610518106083 RASHIQ A B.E - ECE April-2022 

257 610518106084 RUTHRAMOORTHI M B.E - ECE April-2022 

258 610518106085 SABIRA BANU S B.E - ECE April-2022 

259 610518106087 SASIDHARAN K B.E - ECE April-2022 

260 610518106088 SASIKUMAR S B.E - ECE April-2022 

261 610518106090 SAVITHAHARSHINI S B.E - ECE April-2022 

262 610518106091 SAYASHRI S B.E - ECE April-2022 

263 610518106092 SHALINI V B.E - ECE April-2022 

264 610518106093 SHARUNASRI S B.E - ECE April-2022 

265 610518106094 SHYAMALA S B.E - ECE April-2022 

266 610518106095 SNEKA R B.E - ECE April-2022 

267 610518106096 SOORIYA P B.E - ECE April-2022 

268 610518106097 SOWNDARIYA K B.E - ECE April-2022 

269 610518106098 SOWNDARYA P B.E - ECE April-2022 
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270 610518106099 SRINIVAS M R B.E - ECE April-2022 

271 610518106100 SUGAN V B.E - ECE April-2022 

272 610518106101 SURESH S B.E - ECE April-2022 

273 610518106103 TAMILARASI M B.E - ECE April-2022 

274 610518106104 TAMILARASU G B.E - ECE April-2022 

275 610518106105 THIRUMAL SELVAM V B.E - ECE April-2022 

276 610518106106 VAISHNAVI D B.E - ECE April-2022 

277 610518106107 VIGNESH K B.E - ECE April-2022 

278 610518106108 VIGNESH M B.E - ECE April-2022 

279 610518106109 VIKRAMAN R B B.E - ECE April-2022 

280 610518106111 VIVEKA G B.E - ECE April-2022 

281 610518106112 YUVARAJ P B.E - ECE April-2022 

282 610518106301 KEERTHI S B.E - ECE April-2022 

283 610518114001 AJITHKUMAR S B.E - MECH April-2022 

284 610518114002 AMARNATH M B.E - MECH April-2022 

285 610518114003 ANBARASU S B.E - MECH April-2022 

286 610518114005 ARUNKUMAR S B.E - MECH April-2022 

287 610518114006 BARATH R B.E - MECH April-2022 

288 610518114007 BHARATHKUMAR C S B.E - MECH April-2022 

289 610518114011 DEEPTHISHRIE S B.E - MECH April-2022 

290 610518114012 DHANESH M B.E - MECH April-2022 

291 610518114013 DHEENADHAYALAN M B.E - MECH April-2022 

292 610518114014 DINESH G B.E - MECH April-2022 

293 610518114015 DINESH K B.E - MECH April-2022 

294 610518114016 FRANK JEEVARAJ J B.E - MECH April-2022 

295 610518114017 GANESHKUMAR M B.E - MECH April-2022 

296 610518114018 GOKUL M B.E - MECH April-2022 

297 610518114019 GOKULAKRISHNAN M B.E - MECH April-2022 

298 610518114021 GOKULNATH M B.E - MECH April-2022 

299 610518114024 JAGATHEESHWARAN S B.E - MECH April-2022 

300 610518114027 KARTHIKEYAN S B.E - MECH April-2022 

301 610518114028 KARTHIKEYAN R B.E - MECH April-2022 

302 610518114029 KARUN M B.E - MECH April-2022 

303 610518114030 KISHORE B B.E - MECH April-2022 

304 610518114031 KOMAGAN M U B.E - MECH April-2022 

305 610518114032 LAKSHMINARAYANAN R R B.E - MECH April-2022 

306 610518114034 MALI ABHIJIT RAJARAM B.E - MECH April-2022 

307 610518114035 MANOJ V M B.E - MECH April-2022 
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308 610518114037 MANOJ PRABAKAR K B.E - MECH April-2022 

309 610518114039 MOHAMMED SALMAAN H B.E - MECH April-2022 

310 610518114040 MOHANAPRIYAN M B.E - MECH April-2022 

311 610518114042 MURALI M P B.E - MECH April-2022 

312 610518114045 NANDHA KUMAR D B.E - MECH April-2022 

313 610518114046 POOVARASAN G B.E - MECH April-2022 

314 610518114047 PRABAGARAN K B.E - MECH April-2022 

315 610518114048 PRABHAKARAN K B.E - MECH April-2022 

316 610518114049 PRAKASH P B.E - MECH April-2022 

317 610518114050 PRASANTH S B.E - MECH April-2022 

318 610518114053 PURUSOTHAMAN S B.E - MECH April-2022 

319 610518114056 SABARINATHAN S B.E - MECH April-2022 

320 610518114057 SANJAI S B.E - MECH April-2022 

321 610518114058 SARAVANAN N B.E - MECH April-2022 

322 610518114059 SARVESHWARAN A T B.E - MECH April-2022 

323 610518114060 SELVARAJ R B.E - MECH April-2022 

324 610518114061 SETHURAMACHANRAN U B.E - MECH April-2022 

325 610518114062 SRI BALAJI T B.E - MECH April-2022 

326 610518114063 SRIDHAR M M B.E - MECH April-2022 

327 610518114065 SRI SIVA SAKTHI P B.E - MECH April-2022 

328 610518114066 SRITHARPRASATH S B.E - MECH April-2022 

329 610518114067 SUGESAMOORTHY A B.E - MECH April-2022 

330 610518114068 SUNDARESAN B B.E - MECH April-2022 

331 610518114069 SUNIL S B.E - MECH April-2022 

332 610518114070 SURESH KUMAR S B.E - MECH April-2022 

333 610518114071 TAMIL SELVAN L K B.E - MECH April-2022 

334 610518114072 TAMILZHARASAN M V B.E - MECH April-2022 

335 610518114073 THAMARAI SELVAN K B.E - MECH April-2022 

336 610518114074 THILAKARAJAN G B.E - MECH April-2022 

337 610518114075 THILAKRAJ G B.E - MECH April-2022 

338 610518114076 THIRUPATHI G B.E - MECH April-2022 

339 610518114077 VARUN A B.E - MECH April-2022 

340 610518114078 VASANTH P B.E - MECH April-2022 

341 610518114079 VENKATESH M B.E - MECH April-2022 

342 610518114080 VIGNESHVER Y B.E - MECH April-2022 

343 610518114081 VIJAYGOWTHAM S B.E - MECH April-2022 

344 610518114083 VISHNU N B.E - MECH April-2022 

345 610518114301 BHARATH RAJ K B.E - MECH April-2022 
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346 610518114302 DHANRAJ A S B.E - MECH April-2022 

347 610518114303 INTHIYAS C B.E - MECH April-2022 

348 610518114304 JAYAKUMAR S B.E - MECH April-2022 

349 610518114305 KAMALESH KUMAR A B.E - MECH April-2022 

350 610518114309 RAGAVENDRA M B.E - MECH April-2022 

351 610518114310 RAGHUL K B.E - MECH April-2022 

352 610518114311 SANKAVI PREETHA D P B.E - MECH April-2022 

353 610518114312 SUDHAKAR R B.E - MECH April-2022 

354 610518114313 VISHNU BALA S B.E - MECH April-2022 

355 610520402002 SOUNDAR G M.E-CAD/CAM April-2022 

356 610520413001 KAYALVIZHIE S M.E-STRL ENGG April-2022 

357 610520413003 SEETHALAKSHMI N M.E-STRL ENGG April-2022 

Number of Students passed with Second class: 01 

1 610518103021 PARVESHJOHN E B.E - CIVIL April-2022 
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE8018 CE8020 CE8811

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

610518103001 ABISHEK  M U B B+

610518103002 ABISHEK RAJ  A B B A+

610518103003 ANBANANDAN  S U U A+

610518103005 AVINASH KRISHNA  N B+ B+ O

610518103006 DEVADHARSHINI  R B B+ A+

610518103007 DEVI SREE  A B B O

610518103008 DHANUSH  S B+ B+ A+

610518103009 GIRUTHICGHA  M B+ A O

610518103010 GOVINDARAJ  M B+ B+ O

610518103011 GOWSHIKAA  B B+ B A+

610518103012 HARI HARAN  V B+ B O

610518103013 HARSHINI  A A A+ O

610518103014 JAYASRI  K A A+ O

610518103016 KARANSANTH  M B+ A A+

610518103017 KAVIYASRI  K A A O

610518103018 KEERTHINI  S A A O

610518103021 PARVESHJOHN  E U B A

610518103022 PRADEEP  P B B A

610518103023 PURUSHOTHAMAN  T B B A+

610518103024 RAGHUL  S B B A

610518103025 RAJAVEL  R B B A+

610518103026 SANJAY  R B B+ O

610518103028 SATHISH KUMAR  S B A O

610518103029 SHALINI PRIYA  M T A A+ O

610518103031 SRIKANTH  M N B A A+

610518103032 SRISURYAPRAKASH  S U B A+

610518103033 SUGANTHY  M A A+ O

610518103034 SUMITHRA  G B+ A+ A+

610518103035 TAMILARASAN  K U B+ B+

610518103036 TAMILARASU  A B+ A+ O

610518103301 ABUTHAHIR  S B A A+

610518103302 AKASH  S B U B+

610518103303 DEVI  S B A+ O

610518103304 PREM KUMAR  R B B A+

610518103305 PREMNATH  S U B+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

29-09-2022
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610518103306 VASANTHKUMAR  A B+ B+ O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

29-09-2022
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  103-B.E. Civil Engineering

 Subject Code - > CE8018 CE8020

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

610518103001 ABISHEK  M B+

610518103003 ANBANANDAN  S B B

610518103032 SRISURYAPRAKASH  S B+

610518103035 TAMILARASAN  K B+

610518103302 AKASH  S B

610518103305 PREMNATH  S B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

12-07-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8080 CS8811 GE8076

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

610518104001 ABINAYA  S B+ O A

610518104002 AJITH  B A O A

610518104003 AKSHIYA  N A+ O A+

610518104004 ANANTHA RAJ  S A A+ A

610518104005 ANUJA  J A O B+

610518104006 ANUSHA  S A O A

610518104007 ARCHANA  V A O B+

610518104008 ARFATH KHAN  M A O B

610518104009 ARIVUMATHI  R B+ A+ B

610518104010 BARATH  M A O B+

610518104011 BASKAR  M A O U

610518104012 BHARANI  M A O B+

610518104013 BHARANI DHARAN  S B+ A+ B

610518104014 BHUVANESHWARI  A U A B

610518104015 BRINDA  S B O B

610518104016 CHANDHRU  S A A+ B

610518104017 CHARUMATHI  M UA UA UA

610518104019 DHARANI  M A O A

610518104020 DHARANISH  LG A O B

610518104021 DHARSHINI  S B+ A+ B

610518104022 GIRIPRASATH  R A+ O B+

610518104023 GOWTHAM  C U A+ U

610518104024 HARIHARAN  S B+ A+ B

610518104025 HARIHARAN  V B A+ B

610518104026 HARIPRASATH  KP B+ O U

610518104028 HIDHAYATH HUSEN  A B A+ U

610518104029 HUSSAIN ULLA KHAN  V B+ A+ B

610518104030 ISWARYA  G A A+ U

610518104031 JAYASURYA  A S B+ A+ B

610518104032 JECHIGA  K A+ O A+

610518104033 JOSHIKA  T A O A+

610518104034 KABILAN  V B O B

610518104035 KAVIYA  M A O A+

610518104036 KEERTHIVASAN  R B A+ B+

610518104037 KIRTHIKA  S B+ A+ A

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

29-09-2022



ANNA UNIVERSITY :: CHENNAI - 600025.
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Provisional Results of April / May  Examination,2022.
Page 18/20

610518104038 KOKILA  R A+ O A+

610518104039 KOODALINGAM  M A O A

610518104040 KUMAR  V B A+ U

610518104041 LAVANYA  B G A O A+

610518104042 LOGESHWARAN  S S B A+ B+

610518104043 MADHUMITHA  B B+ O A

610518104044 MAHALAKSHMI  P A+ O A+

610518104045 MAHALAKSHMI  V A+ O B+

610518104046 MENAKA  M A+ O A

610518104047 MIDHUNKUMAR  K B+ O A

610518104048 MITHUN KUMAR  M B+ O B

610518104049 MOHAMMED KAMALUDEEN

 K S

U B+ U

610518104050 MOHANAPRIYA  K B+ A+ A

610518104051 MOHAN RAJ  P B+ O B+

610518104052 MONIKA  A S A O A

610518104053 NAGESWARI  N B+ O B+

610518104054 NARENDRAPRASATH  K B A+ B

610518104055 NARESH KUMAR  S B+ A+ A

610518104056 NATHINKUMAR  M B+ O B+

610518104057 NAVEENA  M B+ A+ A

610518104058 NAVEENADEVI  M A O A

610518104059 NAVINSANKAR  K B O B

610518104060 NIRMAL RAJ  T B+ O A

610518104061 NISHA  R B+ A+ B+

610518104062 NISHANT  V S B O B

610518104063 NITHESHWAR RAM  K B O B+

610518104064 PALANIAPPAN  R A+ O A+

610518104065 PAVITHRA  G O O A+

610518104066 POORNIMA  V A A+ A

610518104067 PRABHAKARAN  V B+ O A

610518104068 PRASANNA  S A O A

610518104069 PRASANTH  P UA UA UA

610518104070 PREETHA  R A O O

610518104071 PREETHIKA  R A O A+

610518104073 PRIYANKA  D B+ O A

610518104074 PRIYANKA  S A+ O O

610518104075 RAJASHREE  D A O A+

610518104076 RAJESH KUMAR  Y B+ A+ B+

610518104077 RAKSHA  R S A O B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

29-09-2022
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610518104078 RAMYA  A A+ A+ B+

610518104079 RUBASRI  G A A+ B

610518104080 RUPANJANI  S B+ A+ B

610518104081 SAMITHAHARNI  M B A+ A

610518104082 SANTHOSH  S B+ A+ B

610518104083 SARAVANAN  A UA UA UA

610518104084 SHAJERIN  M A+ O A+

610518104085 SHANKAR  R R A O A

610518104086 SHANMUGAPRIYA  G A A+ A

610518104087 SHANTHOSH  S A O B+

610518104088 SHERIN BANU  M B+ A B

610518104089 SHESSHANDANI  K B+ A+ B+

610518104090 SHNEKA  P A O A

610518104091 SIVARAM  L A O A

610518104092 SNEGA  R J A O A

610518104093 SOWNDARI  P A+ O A

610518104094 SOWNDARYA LAKSHMI  R A A+ A+

610518104095 SRI GAYATHRI  N A A+ B+

610518104096 SRINATH  A B+ A B

610518104098 SRINIVASHINI  M A A A

610518104099 SUBHASINI  S B A+ O A

610518104100 SUDHARSAN  M B+ O B

610518104101 SUGAVANAM  M UA UA UA

610518104102 SUNMATHI  T B+ O A

610518104103 SURIYAPRAKASH  A A+ O A

610518104104 SURYA  S A O A+

610518104105 SURYAPRAKASH  C B+ O B+

610518104106 SWATHI  K A O A+

610518104107 SYED THAJUDEEN  S A+ O A+

610518104108 TAMILMATHI  P A O A+

610518104109 THABASUM MOHASEENA 

S

A+ A+ A+

610518104111 THARUN KUMAR  S B+ O A+

610518104113 UDHAYA KUMAR  S A A+ B+

610518104114 VAITHESHWARI  J B+ A+ B+

610518104115 VANI  R A O B+

610518104116 VASANTHABALAJI  R B O B+

610518104117 VENKATRAM  R B O A

610518104118 VIGNESH  K S B+ A+ B+

610518104119 VIJAY  S A A+ B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

29-09-2022
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610518104120 VINEKA  R A A+ A

610518104121 YOGESHWARAN  R B A B+

610518104301 ESHWAA  K U O B

610518104701 JAYASREE  S B O B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

29-09-2022
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  104-B.E. Computer Science and Engineering

 Subject Code - > CS8080 GE8076

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

610518104014 BHUVANESHWARI  A B+

610518104026 HARIPRASATH  KP B

610518104028 HIDHAYATH HUSEN  A B

610518104030 ISWARYA  G B

610518104040 KUMAR  V B

610518104301 ESHWAA  K B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

12-07-2023
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC8094 EC8811 GE8076

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

610518106001 AARTHI  R B+ O A

610518106002 ABISHEK C VESTO B+ O A

610518106003 ABRAKHAM  A B A+ U

610518106004 AJAY  K B O B+

610518106005 AKILAN  M B A+ B

610518106006 AKILARASAN  A V B+ A+ B

610518106007 BALAJI  C B+ O B

610518106008 BHARATH  M B O U

610518106009 DANESWARRAN  T B+ O A

610518106010 DEEPADHARSHINI  N B+ O B+

610518106011 DEEPAK RAJ  R B O B

610518106012 DEEPAK VISHNU  G V B+ O A

610518106013 DEEPTHI  D A O A+

610518106014 DINESHKUMAR  S B O A

610518106016 GANESH KUMAR  S U O A

610518106017 GIRIDHAR  M B O A

610518106018 GOKUL  R B O B+

610518106019 GOPIKRISHNAN  R B O B+

610518106020 GOWTHAM  P B O B

610518106021 GOWTHAM  S B A+ B

610518106022 HARIHARAN  M B O B+

610518106023 HARI KRISHNAN  M B+ O A

610518106024 HARI KRISHNAN  S B+ O B

610518106025 HARISH  M R B O B

610518106026 INDHU  M B+ A+ A+

610518106027 ISWARYA  P A O A

610518106028 JAGADEESH  G B A+ B

610518106029 JAYANTHI  D B O B

610518106030 JAYASHREE  M A O A

610518106031 JAYA SURYA  R B A+ B+

610518106032 JEETHU  G B+ O A+

610518106033 JEEVA HARISH  U B O B+

610518106034 KAILASAM  N B+ O A

610518106035 KALAIMANI  P U O U

610518106036 KANISHKA  S A A O B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

29-09-2022
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610518106037 KARTHIKEYAN  N B O U

610518106038 KARTHIKEYAN  U B A+ B

610518106039 KARTHIKEYAN  V B A+ B

610518106040 KARTHIK RAJA  P B+ O B+

610518106041 KASHINATH  M J A O B+

610518106043 KEERTHANA  N B+ O B+

610518106044 KEERTHI KUMAR  A B A+ B

610518106045 KIRUTHIGA  V B+ O B+

610518106047 MADHANKUMAR  M B O B+

610518106050 MEERA  T B+ O A

610518106051 MITHUN SANJAY  M B O B+

610518106052 MOGITHAA  V B O B+

610518106053 MOHAMED SHAJID ALI  S A B O A

610518106054 MOHAMMED SAHITH

IBRAHIM  I

B O B+

610518106056 MOULIDHARAN  M B+ O B+

610518106057 NAGASOUNDARYA  V A+ O A+

610518106058 NANDANA MAHESWARI  R B+ O A+

610518106059 NANDHINI  B A+ A+ A

610518106060 NAVEEN  M A O A

610518106061 NAVEEN ANTO  R A A+ B+

610518106062 NAVEEN BALAJI  R A+ A+ A

610518106063 NAVEENKUMAR  M A O A+

610518106064 NAVEEN RAJU  K B O B

610518106065 NISHANTHI  S A O A

610518106066 NITHYAPRIYA  M A O A+

610518106067 NIVETHITHA  A B O B+

610518106068 PAYASWINI  R S B O B

610518106069 POOJA  A B A+ A

610518106070 POOJAASHREE  P V B O A

610518106071 POOVARASAN  V B O B+

610518106072 PRAVEEN  G B+ O A+

610518106073 PRAVEEN  R B+ O A

610518106074 PRIYADHARSHINI  P A A+ A

610518106075 PRIYANKA  N B O B+

610518106076 RAFEE  K B+ O B

610518106077 RAJCOVI  C B+ A+ B+

610518106078 RAJESHKANNA  G A O A

610518106079 RAJKUMAR  S B+ A+ A+

610518106080 RAMMYA DHARSHINI  K B+ O A+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

29-09-2022
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610518106081 RAMYA  T M B+ O A

610518106082 RANGARAJ  P B O A

610518106083 RASHIQ  A B+ O B+

610518106084 RUTHRAMOORTHI  M B O B

610518106085 SABIRA BANU  S B O B+

610518106086 SAI PRASAD  V S U O U

610518106087 SASIDHARAN  K B O B+

610518106088 SASIKUMAR  S U O B

610518106089 SATHISH  A U O B+

610518106090 SAVITHAHARSHINI  S B A+ A+

610518106091 SAYASHRI  S B O B+

610518106092 SHALINI  V B+ O A

610518106093 SHARUNASRI  S A O A+

610518106094 SHYAMALA  S B O B+

610518106095 SNEKA  R B+ O B+

610518106096 SOORIYA  P B+ O B+

610518106097 SOWNDARIYA  K A O A

610518106098 SOWNDARYA  P A O A

610518106099 SRINIVAS  M R B O B+

610518106100 SUGAN  V B O B+

610518106101 SURESH  S B+ O A+

610518106102 SWETHA  S A O A+

610518106103 TAMILARASI  M B+ O A

610518106104 TAMILARASU  G B+ O A

610518106105 THIRUMAL SELVAM  V A O A+

610518106106 VAISHNAVI  D B+ O A+

610518106107 VIGNESH  K B O B+

610518106108 VIGNESH  M B O B

610518106109 VIKRAMAN  R B A+ O B+

610518106111 VIVEKA  G B+ O B+

610518106112 YUVARAJ  P B+ O B

610518106301 KEERTHI  S B+ O B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  106-B.E. Electronics and Communication Engineering

 Subject Code - > EC8094 GE8076

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

610518106016 GANESH KUMAR  S B

610518106035 KALAIMANI  P U U

610518106086 SAI PRASAD  V S B B+

610518106089 SATHISH  A B

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE8015 EE8018 EE8811

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade

610518105001 AGILAN  P U B A+

610518105002 AJAY  P B B O

610518105004 ARUL SELVAM  M U U A+

610518105005 ARUNKUMAR  K U U A+

610518105006 ARUN PRASANTH  A U U A

610518105007 BALAJI  P U U A+

610518105008 BHARATH  A V B+ A O

610518105009 BHARATH  S U B O

610518105010 DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHI 

L R

U U A+

610518105011 DHAS PRAKASH  Y U B A+

610518105012 DOMNIC  J R B+ A O

610518105013 ELAGIYA  T B B+ A+

610518105014 ELAMATHI  M A A O

610518105015 EZHILAN  C S U U A+

610518105016 GAYATHRI  C U U A

610518105017 GOKUL  S B B A+

610518105018 GOKULASINDHUJA  R A B+ O

610518105019 GOKULRAJ  G B+ B+ O

610518105020 GOKULRAJ  V B+ U A+

610518105021 GOWTHAM  B B+ B O

610518105022 GOWTHAM  S B B A+

610518105023 HARIHARAN  P U U O

610518105024 INDHU  J P A B+ O

610518105025 JAIPRIYA  P A+ B+ O

610518105027 JAYASHREE  S B+ B+ O

610518105028 JAYASHRI  A S B+ B O

610518105029 JAYASURYA  L U U O

610518105030 KALAIPRIYA  S P B B+ O

610518105031 KALAIVANI  S B+ A O

610518105032 KANNAN  V B+ B A+

610518105035 KARTHIKEYAN  D B B+ O

610518105036 KAYALVIZHI  K A B+ O

610518105037 KEERTHIGAA  S B B O

610518105038 KEERTHIKA  P B+ B O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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610518105039 KISHANTHINI  C M B+ B O

610518105041 LOGANATHAN  V R U B A+

610518105042 MADHAN KUMAR  R B B A+

610518105043 MADURAVANI  S B B+ O

610518105044 MANOJ KANNA  M U U O

610518105045 MOHANAKRISHNAN  N B U A+

610518105046 MOHAN RAJ  S B B A+

610518105047 MUGILAN  R B B+ O

610518105048 NANDHAKUMAR  E B+ B+ O

610518105049 NAVEENRAJ  N U U A+

610518105050 NAVEEN SHANKAR  K B+ A O

610518105051 NEELAPOOJA  P B B A+

610518105052 NITHIKA  R B+ A O

610518105053 POOJA  S B B+ A+

610518105056 RAGULANTO  J B B+ A+

610518105057 RAJA  T B B+ A+

610518105058 RAJALAKSHMI  K B B+ O

610518105059 RAMYA  K B+ B O

610518105060 RAMYA  R B+ B O

610518105061 RAMYA THARSHINI  C B+ A O

610518105062 RANJITH VIKRAMAN  N B+ B O

610518105063 ROSHAN SHANKAR  N M B+ B+ O

610518105065 SABITHA  G B B A+

610518105066 SAISHARAN  G B+ B A+

610518105067 SANCHANI  S B+ B A+

610518105068 SANDHIYA  M B+ B A+

610518105069 SANJAYKUMAR  V B U A+

610518105070 SANTHOSH  K B B O

610518105071 SANTHOSH  K B+ B O

610518105072 SARAN  S U U A

610518105073 SATHYAPRIYA  R B U A+

610518105074 SHOBANA  J B B O

610518105075 SOUNDHARYAA  T A B+ B+ O

610518105076 SOWMIYA  K B B A+

610518105077 SREEMATHI  K B+ A O

610518105078 SRINIVASAN  M B+ B+ O

610518105079 TAMIL SELVAN  K B B O

610518105081 THUMILAN  M U UA A

610518105082 VAIDHEESWAR  S B B O

610518105083 VALLARASI  S B B O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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610518105084 VASANTHAKUMAR  P B B+ O

610518105085 VIJAYA  M B+ B O

610518105086 VIMAL ARASAN  K R B B O

610518105087 VINOTH KUMAR  B B B A+

610518105088 YOGESH  S B B A+

610518105089 YUVARAJ  R B U A+

610518105301 ABOORVAN  G B+ B+ O

610518105302 ABOORVAN  V U U A

610518105303 DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHY 

A

U U A+

610518105305 KARTHICK  A R A B O

610518105306 KAVITHA  M B+ B O

610518105307 MANI  S U U O

610518105308 SATHISHKUMAR  V B B O

610518105501 DHAMOTHARAN  R B B O

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  105-B.E. Electrical and Electronics Engineering

 Subject Code - > EE8015 EE8018

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

610518105001 AGILAN  P B

610518105004 ARUL SELVAM  M B B

610518105005 ARUNKUMAR  K UA B+

610518105006 ARUN PRASANTH  A UA UA

610518105010 DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHI 

L R

B B+

610518105015 EZHILAN  C S B B+

610518105016 GAYATHRI  C UA UA

610518105020 GOKULRAJ  V B+

610518105023 HARIHARAN  P B B+

610518105029 JAYASURYA  L B B+

610518105041 LOGANATHAN  V R B

610518105044 MANOJ KANNA  M U B

610518105045 MOHANAKRISHNAN  N A

610518105049 NAVEENRAJ  N B B

610518105069 SANJAYKUMAR  V UA

610518105072 SARAN  S U B

610518105073 SATHYAPRIYA  R B+

610518105302 ABOORVAN  V B B

610518105303 DEEPAN CHAKRAVARTHY 

A

UA UA

610518105307 MANI  S B B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > ME8094 ME8811 MG8091 MG8591

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade Grade Grade

610518114001 AJITHKUMAR  S B+ A+ B

610518114002 AMARNATH  M B+ O B

610518114003 ANBARASU  S A+ B B

610518114004 ARULMANI  E A+ U U

610518114005 ARUNKUMAR  S B+ O A+

610518114006 BARATH  R B+ O A+

610518114007 BHARATHKUMAR  C S O B B+

610518114008 BHUVANESH  M A+ U U

610518114011 DEEPTHISHRIE  S A+ B B

610518114012 DHANESH  M O B B+

610518114013 DHEENADHAYALAN  M A+ B B+

610518114014 DINESH  G A B B+

610518114015 DINESH  K A+ B+ B

610518114016 FRANK JEEVARAJ  J O B B

610518114017 GANESHKUMAR  M O B B

610518114018 GOKUL  M O B B+

610518114019 GOKULAKRISHNAN  M B+ O B

610518114021 GOKULNATH  M A+ B B

610518114022 GOPINATH  S A+ U UA

610518114023 HARIGOKUL  V O U U

610518114024 JAGATHEESHWARAN  S A B+ B+

610518114025 JAYANANTH  S A U UA

610518114026 JAYAPRAKASH  C A U U

610518114027 KARTHIKEYAN  S A+ B B+

610518114028 KARTHIKEYAN  R A B B

610518114029 KARUN  M O A+ A

610518114030 KISHORE  B A+ B+ B+

610518114031 KOMAGAN  M U A+ B+ B

610518114032 LAKSHMINARAYANAN  R R A+ B+ B+

610518114034 MALI ABHIJIT RAJARAM O B+ A

610518114035 MANOJ  V M O B A

610518114036 MANOJ KUMAR  S A UA UA

610518114037 MANOJ PRABAKAR  K O B A

610518114039 MOHAMMED SALMAAN  H O B+ A

610518114040 MOHANAPRIYAN  M O B B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

29-09-2022
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610518114041 MOHANRAJ  S A U UA

610518114042 MURALI  M P A+ B B+

610518114045 NANDHA KUMAR  D A+ O B+

610518114046 POOVARASAN  G B+ O B+

610518114047 PRABAGARAN  K B+ O A

610518114048 PRABHAKARAN  K B+ O B

610518114049 PRAKASH  P B+ O B+

610518114050 PRASANTH  S A+ B A

610518114051 PRAVEENKUMAR  D O B+ U

610518114053 PURUSOTHAMAN  S A+ B B+

610518114054 RAGHUL  S A O A

610518114055 RAMANA  E A U U

610518114056 SABARINATHAN  S B+ O A

610518114057 SANJAI  S B+ O B

610518114058 SARAVANAN  N A O B+

610518114059 SARVESHWARAN  A T A+ B+ B

610518114060 SELVARAJ  R A+ B B

610518114061 SETHURAMACHANRAN  U B+ O B

610518114062 SRI BALAJI  T B+ O A

610518114063 SRIDHAR  M M B A+ B+

610518114065 SRI SIVA SAKTHI  P A+ A B

610518114066 SRITHARPRASATH  S B O B+

610518114067 SUGESAMOORTHY  A O B B+

610518114068 SUNDARESAN  B A+ O A

610518114069 SUNIL  S B+ A+ A

610518114070 SURESH KUMAR  S A O A

610518114071 TAMIL SELVAN  L K A+ B B

610518114072 TAMILZHARASAN  M V A B B

610518114073 THAMARAI SELVAN  K A B B

610518114074 THILAKARAJAN  G B+ O A

610518114075 THILAKRAJ  G B+ O B

610518114076 THIRUPATHI  G A+ B B+

610518114077 VARUN  A O A B

610518114078 VASANTH  P B O B

610518114079 VENKATESH  M O A+ A

610518114080 VIGNESHVER  Y A O A

610518114081 VIJAYGOWTHAM  S B O B+

610518114083 VISHNU  N B+ A+ B

610518114301 BHARATH RAJ  K O B B

610518114302 DHANRAJ  A S O A B+

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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610518114303 INTHIYAS  C A B B

610518114304 JAYAKUMAR  S B A+ B+

610518114305 KAMALESH KUMAR  A O B B

610518114307 NAVEEN PRASANTH  R K A+ U U

610518114309 RAGAVENDRA  M A+ B+ B

610518114310 RAGHUL  K A O B+

610518114311 SANKAVI PREETHA  D P O B B+

610518114312 SUDHAKAR  R B+ O B

610518114313 VISHNU BALA  S O B B+

610518114501 JANARTHANAN  N A UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE
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Inst.Code/Name : 6105 - DHIRAJLAL GANDHI COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY            Semester No. : 08             DATE OF PUBLICATION :DD-MM-YYYY

Branch  :  114-B.E. Mechanical Engineering

 Subject Code - > MG8091 MG8591

Reg. Number Stud. Name Grade Grade

610518114004 ARULMANI  E U B

610518114008 BHUVANESH  M B B+

610518114023 HARIGOKUL  V B B

610518114025 JAYANANTH  S UA UA

610518114026 JAYAPRAKASH  C UA UA

610518114036 MANOJ KUMAR  S U B

610518114041 MOHANRAJ  S UA U

610518114051 PRAVEENKUMAR  D B+

610518114307 NAVEEN PRASANTH  R K UA UA

610518114501 JANARTHANAN  N UA UA

W - Withdrawal     I - Inadequate Attendance

WH1 - Withheld for Suspected Malpractice     WH(others) - Withheld for want of Clarification,approval,etc. Anna University - COE

12-07-2023


